0800 4BUNGALO (0800 428642) or 09 846 1502 from mobiles info@bungalowandvilla.co.nz www.bungalowandvilla.co.nz16
M
O
U
LD
IN
G
S

Y
EAVES MOULDS
Standard profiles that are not in stock can normally be supplied in around 2 weeks.  Please note that such orders may attract a
machine set up charge on top of the price of the product.  The images on this page are approximately two thirds of their actual size
and should not be used for matching.
Code Finish Width(mm) Depth (mm) Availability
EM1
MEM1T Treated PQ Pine 31 40 in stock
EM3
MEM3T Treated PQ Pine 25 30 in stock
EM5
MEM5T Treated PQ Pine 25 25 in stock
Code Finish Width(mm) Thickness (mm) Availability
All our scribers are stocked in Treated Paint Quality Pine and are
suitable for external use.
MSB25T Treated & Primed 25 9 in stock
MSB32T Treated & Primed 32 16 in stock
MSB32R Rimu* 32 16 2 weeks
32mm Scriber can be used internally with Double Hung Windows and
therefore is also available in Rimu
MSB40T Treated & Primed 40 10 in stock
Code Finish Width(mm) Thickness (mm) Availability
MSB40/18T Treated & Primed 40 18 in stock
MSB48T Treated & Primed 48 16 in stock
MSB60T Treated & Primed 60 16 in stock
MSB60/18T Treated & Primed 60 18 in stock
Code Finish Width(mm) Depth (mm) Availability
EM6
MEM6T Treated PQ Pine 26 26 in stock
EM7